AuctaHumna 301
28.12.2025 - 10:00

Manbunkun, 50m BosnbHbIA CTU/b

HOBOTO/LHME CTAPTDI J10HAS

11 - 15 net
CTtapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

damnnus, Nmsa
3ansibiB 1 13 20

3 BJIOXWH MnatoH
4 VNbWNYEB Bnagnmup
6 WYMKO VBaH

3annsbiB 2 n3 20

1 EBTYLWIEHKO Unba
MWNNEP Anekceii
KOPOBOB AmuTtpuii
MONOXEHLEB Tumyp
3bIBAPEB EBrenuii

XXYPABJ/IEB Martsei
KAPAKYNAK Unbsic

oO~NO O WN

3ansibiB 3 13 20

MAHAHHWMKOB MaBen
MNEPEAEEB Camyun
KOBANTEHKO Huknta
B/TACEHKO Aptyp
KNCNAKOB Aptem
PYOEHKO Anekcei
MAHAHHWMKOB MaBen
®EHEHKO Hwukonai

O~NO OIS WN P

3annsiB 4 n3 20

1 BOJTTOB Apocnas
MOPO3OB /e

KYUWH Kupunn

BACWJIbEB CssaTocnas
FTOHYAPOB Wnbs
KO3AYEK daHuunn
TOJNTOKO/TbHWKOB Mwuxaunn
YNE3bKO Cepreii

O~NO OB~ WN

3annsiB 5 n3 20

1 BEX AnekcaHgp
F'YNEBWY MunaH
MAHBYYK Erop
BNAAVNMNPOB Hukuta
NABPUHEHKO Makcum
AHKO AnekcaHap
TEPTbILUHbIV Knpunn
BOIrJAHOB BorpgaH

oO~NO O WN

HO3APUH-NMNOTHULKUN Muxaun

r/p

2012
2011
2012

2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2012
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014
2012
2013
2014
2012

2014
2014
2013
2014
2013
2011
2012
2014

2014
2013
2012
2013
2012
2012
2014
2014

6/p

6/p
3IoH
Ito

o

210H
210H

210H
210H
6/p

o
6/p

KomaHpaa

mikhailovs_team_swim
MBY 00 CLU Ne 4
MBY OO0 CLU Ne 4

MBY 1O CLU Ne 4

MBY O CLU Ne 10

MBY 10 CLU Ne 4
mikhailovs_team_swim

MBY 1O CLU Ne 10

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 3 HoBo4epkacck
MBOY A0/ AHOCLU Ne 1

ooy

MBY A0 CLL Ne 4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

Py

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

By 4O PO CLUOP Ne 13
MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

MBY A0 CLL Ne 4

Py

MBY A0 CLL Ne 4

CKA 1. PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy

LWkona Ne 115

MBY 00O CLU Ne 3 HoBouepkacck
MBY [0 CLU Ne 4

Py

Py

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 4

BY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
CKAr. PocToB-Ha-[oHy
Besnbix

MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
mikhailovs_team_swim
CKA 1. PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 4

CKA r. PoctoB-Ha-[oHy

3aaBoyHOe Bpems

NT
NT
NT

NT
58.90
55.00
53.00
55.00
58.40

NT

NT

50.00
50.00
48.00
46.00
47.72
48.00
50.00
50.18

45.00
43.44
43.00
41.57
42.14
43.00
45.00
45.00

41.00
41.00
40.66
40.00
40.00
41.00
41.00
41.50

COK "tOxHbIli MepuanaH"
6acceiiH 50 meTpoB

www.swimlige.ru

https://vk.com/swimlige

CucTtema XpoHoMeTpaxa
SwissTimming

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

al202{53rona

28.12.2025 11:21 - CtpaHuua 1



www.swimlige.ru

- B

HOBOTO/LHME CTAPTDI J10HAS

OuctaHuma 301, Manbunkn, 50m BonbHbIi CTWMb

3annsiB 6 n3 20

1 YEJIAXOB Muxaun 2014 2iwoH MBY A0 CLU Ne 3 HoBo4yepkacck 39.38
2 CYCNOB Oner 2014 2wH MBY 0O CLU Ne 4 39.00
3 3BEPEB Apocnas 2013 2H. MBY 0O CLU Ne 10 39.00
4 KAMMUTOHOB AnekcaHap 2014 1lwoH. MBY A0 CLU Ne 10 38.60
5 Mbl/IbHNKOB NepmaH 2011 3wH MBY A0 CL Ne 4 39.00
6 CUHbKEBWY Omutpuii 2014 Py 39.00
7 CWHEB Tumodpeit 2014 2wH MBY A0 CLU Ne 3 HoBouepkacck 39.35
8 JIAXOB AmuTpwii 2013 0Py NT
3annbiB 7 13 20
1 KPVBKO Mapk 2013 Py 38.07
2 BOHOAPEBCKUW fannn 2014 2iwoH KCI1 Nel ®uTpoH Mopu3oHT 38.00
3 KOPHEB CaBenuii 2014 o CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck 37.90
4 BOJIOCHWKOB ApceHuii 2012 Py 37.45
5 BOPOAYEB Kupunn 2012 MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 37.89
6 MNYXOB Muxaun 2013 MBY A0 CLLU Ne 13 38.00
7 YCTEHKOB Cepreii 2014 I MBY OO CLU Ne 4 38.01
8 MPULEHKO Muxaun 2011 Py 38.40
3ansbiB 8 13 20
1 NANTMEB BukTop 2011 MBY [0 CLU Ne 4 37.00
2 KYAPABLEB Amutpuii 2013 Il ®epgepauus nnaBaHus 37.00
3 MNOrOB Aptém 2010 KCI Nel ®utpoH Op6uta 37.00
4 EBCHOHWH CraHucnas 2013 MBY [0 CLU Ne 4 36.56
5 YYTMPWUH Oaxunn 2014 1wH CKAT. PocToB-Ha-[loHy 37.00
6 OIAJIbKO AHgpeli 2014 I TBY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22 37.00
7 ATAMUTOB Anekceit 2012 Py 37.00
8 BEJbIX Hukuta 2012 Pepepauyms nnaBaHna 37.14
3ansbiB 9 13 20
1 ATA®OHOB AHngpeii 2012 Py 36.00
2 LIAMKO depgop 2014 LWkona Ne 115 36.00
3 AMUNC Nnea 2013 MBY A0 CLU Ne 4 35.97
4 ®UANKOBCKUIA Amutpuii 2014 2woH TBY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22 35.45
5 ®ALEEB Muxaun 2011 2wH MBY OO CLU Ne 3 HoBouyepkacck 35.70
6 COKOJIOB ViBaH 2014 Py 36.00
7 BENOYCOB AmuTtpuii 2014 MBY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22 36.00
8 ALIEHKO AnekcaHgp 2014 1woH. KCI1 Nel ®uTpoH Mopu3oHT 36.09
3annbie 10 13 20
1 NOAOPOXHAK 3axap 2013 ooy 35.02
2 FOHUWKOB CasBa 2013 3iwoH MBY OO CLU Ne 4 35.00
3 MAPKWLLEB KoHcTaHTuH 2012 MBY [0 CLU Ne 4 35.00
4 WEXOHWH Omutpwii 2011 MBY [0 CLU Ne 4 34.19
5 YEPE3OB Cagenuii 2014 1l CLUOP Ne 2 BosirofoHCK 34.90
6 YEPHbIX MupoH 2014 mikhailovs_team_swim 35.00
7 WEPBAKOB Huknta 2011 MBY [0 CLU Ne 4 35.00
8 BAJIABAHOB KOHCTaHTUH 2013 2woH MBY OO CLU Ne 1 HoBo4yepkacck 35.10
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3annsie 11 13 20

1 OEHNCEHKO Omutpuii
2 KMPWY CtaHucnas

3 AKMMEHKO Anekcei

4 BOTBUHCKUW Omutpuii
5 JEMbAHOB Anppeii

6 EBIJIEBCKUW Makcum
7 OBO3HbIN PycnaH

8 XO3WH PycnaH

3annbiB 12 n3 20

1 YEKYHOB Anekcei

2 WTENA ApceHuii

3 KOBAJIEHKO ApTtem

4 BOCTPAKOB fApocnas
5 MEHbLLWVKOB lrepmaH
6 ®EJOPYEHKO Aptem
7 PATUH Muxaun

8 JAPATIAH Tumocdpeit

3ansbiB 13 n3 20

KA3AKOB OmuTpwii
'YCAKOB Omutpwii
CEPI'EEB WBaH
KIIMMEHKO Kupunn
FAHYLWAK Poctucnas
JEHWNCOB Tpuropuii
HEBEPOB JleoHnp,
MO3IrOBbIX VBaH

O~NO OIS WN P

3annsiB 14 13 20

KYNEWOB Hukuta
MANJAHOB Makcum
KOMAYEB IMneb6
PYOEHKO Anekcei
HEMUYMHOB ApTtem
BYYKO ApTtém
®OMWH Casenuii
KWBAJIOB Erop

O~NOOUL AWNBE

3annsiB 15 13 20

1 NYYUH Vropb

YEXOB Wnbsa

MACTYXOB AnekcaHgp
WYNbrA fadnnn

CMENUK Wnba

BAPTAYXAH Tumyp
FONNOBOPOAOB KoHCTaHTUH
MABNATEHKO AHgpeii

oO~NO G hWN

2012
2012
2013
2010
2010
2012
2010
2014

2012
2012
2014
2012
2014
2014
2014
2013

2010
2010
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013

2010
2012
2010
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2013
2012
2011
2011
2013
2013
2012
2011

110H.

110H.

10
o

110H
11l
110H
11l
210H
210H
o

11l
110H
Il
110H

I
210H
11l

[1OH.
1]
11l

MBY [0 CLU Ne 4
oYy

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 4
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 5
MBY [0 CLU Ne 4
MBY [0 CLU Ne 4
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

NBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY O CLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 2 r. baTtalicka
BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
BCK 3Be3pna

MBY 4O CLU Ne 1

Py

Py

CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck

MBY [0 CLLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

MBY [0 CLU Ne 4

MBY 00O CLU Ne 3 HoBouepkacck
MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
Py

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 1

CKAr. PocToB-Ha-[oHy
MBY A0 CLU Ne 1

Py

rbY O PO CLUOP Ne 13
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 4

CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 2 r. baTtalicka
MBY CLWI "Onumn*

CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck

MBY A0 "Cl um. A.B. AnTbipaHa"
MBY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 2 r. baTtalicka

HOBOTO/LHME CTAPTDI J10HAS

OuctaHuma 301, Manbunkn, 50m BonbHbIi CTWMb

34.00
33.75
33.50
33.23
33.41
33.70
33.93
34.00

33.00
33.00
33.00
33.00
33.00
33.00
33.00
33.06

32.43
32.12
32.00
32.00
32.00
32.00
32.40
33.00

31.82
31.62
31.46
31.00
31.08
31.48
31.76
32.00

30.90
30.00
30.00
29.70
29.90
30.00
30.50
31.00
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OuctaHuma 301, Manbunkn, 50m BonbHbIi CTWMb

3annsiB 16 13 20

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

CETPAKOB ne6
CAB/IMH Tumodpeii
TUMYEHKO Aptem
A/IMAEB PycTtam
MOrPEBHAK Amutpnii
KOBA/IbYYK Bnagucnas
NEBYEHKO MNasen
JEPABKWH PoguoH

3annbiB 17 n3 20

1

oO~NO O WN

MOJIOYKOB Apocnas
YWAKOB Martseli
KA®TAHOB ApTém
MNATNBEPATOB AmuTpuii
CAPAHA Hukunta
XOMPAHMHOB CemeH

KA3HAUEBCKWW Anekcanap

XABUBYJTINH Martseii

3ansibiB 18 n3 20

O~NO OIS WN P

PA3HOB JaHunn
MAXAHbKO BorpaaH
BEYNAHOB ApTemuii
TPAHAA®UIOB tOpuii
CEMEHKO Cepreii
WNbWYEB Erop
PA3YBAIJIOB Erop
MAJBILLEB ApTém

3annsiB 19 13 20

O~NOOUL AWNBE

BUTPEHKO Apocnas
TKAYEB BorgaH
MEPErYoB Bnagumup
HECBETAEB EBreHui
FOPYEHKO ApTtem
COUKWNW PocTtucnas
MPOCOJNEHKO 3axap
MELLKOB Marseli

3annsie 20 13 20

1

oO~NO G hWN

MNANAHNYKA Hukuta
MOMOB ApceHwii
YEPHEHKO AHppei
NA3APEB Anekcangp
TUMOLLEHKO Huknta
MAPTBIHEHKO Martseli
KOUOPYBA AHfpvaH
NMPOCBETOB AnekcaHap

2012
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2014
2011

2011
2011
2012
2010
2010
2012
2014
2012

2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2013
2012
2011

2012
2012
2010
2009
2010
2012
2010
2010

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010

MBY [0 CLU Ne 4
MBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 4
MBY A0 CLL Ne 4
MBY [0 CLU Ne 4
MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CLU Ne 5

MBY A0 CLL Ne 2 r.TaraHpor
Uvarov_swim

MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY [0 CLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 3 HoBo4epkacck
Py

MBY OO0 CLU Ne 1 HoBouepkacck

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[oHy
Uvarov_swim

ooy

ooy

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 4

CLLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck
rBY O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 4

CKA r. PocToB-Ha-[oHy
NBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
KCI1 Nel ®utpoH Mopu3oHT
PO YOP

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[JoHy
CLUOP Ne 2 BosnrofoHck
NBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
KameHck-LLlaxTuHckuii

CKA 1. PocTtos-Ha-[loHy
CKA 1. PocTtoBs-Ha-[loHy
MBY 10 CLU Ne 5

KMC MBY [0 CLU Ne 3 HoBouepkacck

lto
I

CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck
rbY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22

rBY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY 00O CLU Ne 3 HoBouepkacck

HOBOTO/LHME CTAPTDI J10HAS

29.54
29.50
29.50
29.15
29.30
29.50
29.50
29.58

29.00
29.00
28.82
28.25
28.75
29.00
29.00
29.10

28.09
28.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
28.23

27.70
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.90

26.50
25.90
25.32
23.00
24.90
25.61
26.00
26.87

COK "tOxHbIli MepuanaH"

6acceiiH 50 meTpoB

www.swimlige.ru

https://vk.com/swimlige

CucTtema XpoHoMeTpaxa
SwissTimming

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

@@w@@,/

nexaopal202siiona

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

28.12.2025 11:21 - CtpaHuua 4



www.swimlige.ru

