



НОВОГОДНИЕ СТАРТЫ ДОНА

301
28.12.2025 - 10:00

, 50m

11 - 15

1 20

3	2012	mikhailovs_team_swim	NT
4	2011	4	NT
6	2012	4	NT

2 20

1	2013	4	NT
2	2013	/	58.90
3	2013	4	55.00
4	2014	mikhailovs_team_swim	53.00
5	2014	/	55.00
6	2014	3	58.40
7	2012	I	NT
8	2014		NT

3 20

1	2014	4	50.00
2	2014	13	50.00
3	2014		48.00
4	2014	4	46.00
5	2012	I	47.72
6	2013	13	48.00
7	2014	4	50.00
8	2012		50.18

4 20

1	2014	4	45.00
2	2014	III	43.44
3	2013	115	43.00
4	2014	2	41.57
5	2013	2	42.14
6	2011		43.00
7	2012		45.00
8	2014	4	45.00

5 20

1	2014	22	41.00
2	2013	2	41.00
3	2012	2	40.66
4	2013	/	40.00
5	2012	mikhailovs_team_swim	40.00
6	2012	.	41.00
7	2014	III	41.00
8	2014	/	41.50

" "

www.swimlig.ru

50

<https://vk.com/swimligue>

SwissTimming

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

28.12.2025 11:21 -

1

26 - 28
декабря 2025 года





НОВОГОДНИЕ СТАРТЫ ДОНА

301, , 50m

6 20

1	2014	2	3	39.38
2	2014	2	4	39.00
3	2013	2	10	39.00
4	2014	1	10	38.60
5	2011	3	4	39.00
6	2014			39.00
7	2014	2	3	39.35
8	2013			NT

7 20

1	2013			38.07
2	2014	2	1	38.00
3	2014	I	2	37.90
4	2012			37.45
5	2012		22	37.89
6	2013		13	38.00
7	2014	II	4	38.01
8	2011			38.40

8 20

1	2011		4	37.00
2	2013	II		37.00
3	2010		1	37.00
4	2013	III	4	36.56
5	2014	1	-	37.00
6	2014	II	22	37.00
7	2012			37.00
8	2012			37.14

9 20

1	2012			36.00
2	2014		115	36.00
3	2013		4	35.97
4	2014	2		35.45
5	2011	2	3	35.70
6	2014			36.00
7	2014		22	36.00
8	2014	1	1	36.09

10 20

1	2013			35.02
2	2013	3	4	35.00
3	2012		4	35.00
4	2011		4	34.19
5	2014	III	2	34.90
6	2014		mikhailovs_team_swim	35.00
7	2011		4	35.00
8	2013	2	1	35.10

" "

www.swimlige.ru

50

<https://vk.com/swimlige>

SwissTimming

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

28.12.2025 11:21 -

2

26 - 28
декабря 2025 года





НОВОГОДНИЕ СТАРТЫ ДОНА

301, , 50m

11 20

1	2012		4	34.00
2	2012			33.75
3	2013	1 .	10	33.50
4	2010		4	33.23
5	2010	III	5	33.41
6	2012		4	33.70
7	2010		4	33.93
8	2014	1 .	10	34.00

12 20

1	2012	I	22	33.00
2	2012		4	33.00
3	2014	1	2 .	33.00
4	2012	II	22	33.00
5	2014		22	33.00
6	2014	III	22	33.00
7	2014			33.00
8	2013	III	1	33.06

13 20

1	2010			32.43
2	2010	1		32.12
3	2013	III	2	32.00
4	2012	1	4	32.00
5	2012	III	10	32.00
6	2013	2	4	32.00
7	2013	2	3	32.40
8	2013	II	22	33.00

14 20

1	2010		22	31.82
2	2012			31.62
3	2010	III	1	31.46
4	2012	.	- -	31.00
5	2012	III	1	31.08
6	2012	1		31.48
7	2012	II	13	31.76
8	2012	1	4	32.00

15 20

1	2013	II	2	30.90
2	2012	2	4	30.00
3	2011	III	2 .	30.00
4	2011	"	" .	29.70
5	2013	II	2	29.90
6	2013	I	" . . . "	30.00
7	2012	III	22	30.50
8	2011	III	2 .	31.00

26 - 28
декабря 2025 года





НОВОГОДНИЕ СТАРТЫ ДОНА

301, , 50m

16 20

1	2012	III	4	29.54
2	2010	III	22	29.50
3	2010	III	4	29.50
4	2011		4	29.15
5	2010	III	4	29.30
6	2010	III	4	29.50
7	2014	III	22	29.50
8	2011	II	5	29.58

17 20

1	2011	II	2	29.00
2	2011		Uvarov_swim	29.00
3	2012	II	22	28.82
4	2010		4	28.25
5	2010	III	4	28.75
6	2012	III	3	29.00
7	2014	III		29.00
8	2012	II	1	29.10

18 20

1	2010	II	- -	28.09
2	2011		Uvarov_swim	28.00
3	2010	III		28.00
4	2010	III		28.00
5	2010		4	28.00
6	2013	II	2	28.00
7	2012	III	22	28.00
8	2011	III	4	28.23

19 20

1	2012	II	- -	27.70
2	2012	III	22	27.00
3	2010	II	1	27.00
4	2009			27.00
5	2010		- -	27.00
6	2012	II	2	27.00
7	2010	II	22	27.00
8	2010	II	-	27.90

20 20

1	2011	II	- -	26.50
2	2011	II	- -	25.90
3	2011	I	5	25.32
4	2011		3	23.00
5	2011	I	2	24.90
6	2010	I	22	25.61
7	2011	I	22	26.00
8	2010	II	3	26.87

" "

www.swimlige.ru

50

<https://vk.com/swimlige>

SwissTimming

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

28.12.2025 11:21 -

4

26 - 28
декабря 2025 года

